
Annual Meeting Notice 

Knowlton Township Zoning Board of Adjustment 

2022 

 

Notice is hereby given that the regular meetings of the Knowlton 

Township Zoning Board of Adjustment for 2022, at 7:30 pm., (via Zoom 

Virtual Meeting Service until further notice and at the Knowlton 

Township Municipal Building, 628 Route 94, Columbia, N.J., once 

limitations are lifted-Please see the Township Website knowlton-nj.com 

for further information) on the following dates:  

              Tuesday, January 4, 2022     

              Tuesday, February 1, 2022  

              Tuesday, March 1, 2022 

              Tuesday, April 5, 2022  

              Tuesday, May 3, 2022  

              Tuesday, June 7, 2022 *  

              Tuesday, July 5, 2022  

              Tuesday, August 2, 2022  

              Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

              Tuesday, October 4, 2022 

              Tuesday, November 1, 2022 * 

              Tuesday, December 6, 2022 

              Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

 

*  Subject to Change 

                              

Executive Sessions may be called when appropriate 

 

Formal action may be taken at all meetings.   

 

Alfia Schemm 

Board Secretary 

 

               

  

 


